
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 26 1° LORDO
SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 26

3 DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 24

4 SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 23

5 GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 12 S 22

6 VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 21

7 VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20

PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE AMOROMA 10 S 20

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 20

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

11 BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 19

15 POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 18

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 18

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 18

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

19 GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 17

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 17

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 17

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 21 S 17

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

24 PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 16

CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 16

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 16

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 16

30 DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 15

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 15

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 15

34 STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 14

36 MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 13

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 13

MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 13

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 13

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 13

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC FIORANELLO 21 S 13

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 13

45 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 12

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S 12

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 12

51 CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 11

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 11

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 11

FURLANETTO AMELIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 11

55 MARCELLI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 23 10

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 10

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 10

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 10

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 10

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 10

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S L 10
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63 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 9

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 9

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 9

EMITSLOF GORAN ESTERO 16 S 9

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 9

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 9

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 9

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 9

71 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 8

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 8

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 8

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 8

CANCIAMILLA ROSOLINO FIORANELLO 27 S 8

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 8

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 8

78 D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 7

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 7

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 7

81 CAIROLI ALESSANDRO (RH) TERRE CONSOLI 29 S 6

ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 6

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 6

MATTIA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 6

FARINA SALVATORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 6

DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 6

87 PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S 5

RIPPO RAFFAELLO P. ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 5

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 5

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 5

91 FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 4

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 4

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 4

WIREN PETRI TIBER 23 36 4

ROUS ELIGIO FIORANELLO 26 S 4

96 FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 3

COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 3

98 GABRIELLI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S 2

TESTA STEFANIA TERRE CONSOLI 48  L 2

IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 2

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 2

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 2

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 2

104 PORRETTI MARCO TIBER 23 25 S SQ. 3.3b

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S RIT.

DELLO STROLOGO MARIA TERESA TERRE CONSOLI 36 S L RIT.

TESTA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 31 S RIT.

PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 J N.R.

CANGEMI DARIO PALERMO 8 N.R.

FREJD MALIN ESTERO 42 S L N.R.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.R.

PARADISI SILVANA FIUGGI 1928 33 S L N.R.

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L N.P.

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.

PERNA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 38 1° LORDO
2 GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 12 S 33 1° NETTO
3 DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 32 2° NETTO
4 DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 30

5 PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE AMOROMA 10 S 29

6 CANGEMI DARIO PALERMO 8 N.R.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 39 1° NETTO
2 SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 38 2° NETTO
3 POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 36

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 36

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 36

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 36

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 21 S 36

8 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 35

9 VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 34

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 34

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 34

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 34

14 CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 33

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 33

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 33

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 33

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 33

19 PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 32

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 32

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 32

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

23 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 31

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 31

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 31

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 31

27 CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC FIORANELLO 21 S 30

30 CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 26

31 DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 25

32 EMITSLOF GORAN ESTERO 16 S 21

33 TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 20

34 SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S RIT.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.R.

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 44 1° NETTO 23
ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 J 44 2° NETTO 22

3 VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 43 1° SENIOR
4 PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 39

5 AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 38

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 38 1^ LADY
7 STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 35

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S L 35 1° MASTER
9 FURLANETTO AMELIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 34

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 34

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 34

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 34

13 MAGINI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 33

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 33

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 33

MENDITTO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 33
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PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S 33

18 AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S L 32

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 32

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 32

21 FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 31

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 31

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 31

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 31

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 31

26 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 30

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 30

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 30

29 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 29

MARCELLI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 23 29

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 29

CANCIAMILLA ROSOLINO FIORANELLO 27 S 29

33 SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 28 PIN BUCA 2: 2,69 m
SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 28

35 CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 27

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 27

WIREN PETRI TIBER 23 36 27

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 27

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 27

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 27

FARINA SALVATORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 27

42 ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 26

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 26

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 26

45 RIPPO RAFFAELLO P. ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 25

46 CAIROLI ALESSANDRO (RH) TERRE CONSOLI 29 S 24

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 24

ROUS ELIGIO FIORANELLO 26 S 24

49 FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 22

DE VINCENZO VITANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 22

51 ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 21

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 21

53 PORRETTI MARCO TIBER 23 25 S SQ. 3.3b

DELLO STROLOGO MARIA TERESA TERRE CONSOLI 36 S L RIT.

TESTA SANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 31 S RIT.

PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 J N.R.

PARADISI SILVANA FIUGGI 1928 33 S L N.R.

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L N.P.

PERNA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1 D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 37 1° NETTO
2 CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 36

3 COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 35

4 TESTA STEFANIA TERRE CONSOLI 48  L 34

5 LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 33

6 MATTIA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 31

7 IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 28

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 28

9 GABRIELLI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 S 26

10 PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S 25

11 CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 22

12 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 20

13 FREJD MALIN ESTERO 42 S L N.R.
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